
Information

Description:EMC/HDPE WATER TANK
Bid invitation number:6300036911

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 31.12.2021 16:00:00
Opening date: 31.12.2021 16:00:00
Created On: 24.12.2021 04:21:12

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Note:
1) Delivery Term: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.
2) Our Payment Term: 100% in 60 days from the Date of Receipt of Material.
     For MSME firms, "Payment Term as per MSME act".
3) MSME firms should attach the MSME certificate along with the bid
4) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid clearly.
5) Supply to be made within 15 days from the date of release of Order.
Attachments:

FORMAT_MSME

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 006819201265 HDPE WATER
TANK(WATER STORAGE
TANK)

 00:00:00 10  NO

Material Specification Text:
HDPE WATER TANK.CAP: 1000 LTRS. WITH LID.PROVISION FOR INLET AND OUTLET
OPENING.INCLUDING INLET AND OUTLET FITTINGS.TRIPLE



Information

Description:EMC/HDPE WATER TANK
Bid invitation number:6300036911

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

LAYERED.BRAND:SINTEX/KAVERI/VECTUS/INFRA/NANDI

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %


